NICHICON CORPORATION / FPCAP ELECTRONICS (SUZHOU)  CO., LTD.
Products / Radial Lead Type
Functional Polymer Aluminum Solid Electrolytic Capacitors
Condition
Capacitance
Leakage Current
tan δ
Items R7

1000
10000
0.1 1 10 100 1000 10000
4.0V 560μF (R7 series)
2.5V 820μF (R7 series)
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Capacitance
Leakage
Current *
tanδ ESR Rated Ripple
Current
Case Size
(V) (μF, 120Hz) NICHICON FPCAP (μA, 2 min) (120Hz) (mΩ, 100kHz) (mA, r.m.s.) φD×L(mm)
  680 RR70E681MDN1 FP-2R5RE681M-R7 425 0.08 7 5600 8 × 11.5
  820 RR70E821MDN1 FP-2R5RE821M-R7 513 0.08 7 5600 8 × 11.5
1500 RR70E152MDN1 FP-2R5RE152M-R7 938 0.08 7 6100 10 × 12.5
  560 RR70G561MDN1 FP-4R0RE561M-R7 224 0.08 7 5600 8 × 11.5
  820 RR70G821MDN1 FP-4R0RE821M-R7 328 0.08 7 6100 10 × 12.5
1200 RR70G122MDN1 FP-4R0RE122M-R7 960 0.15 7 6100 10 × 12.5
 150 RR70J151MDN1 FP-6R3RE151M-R7 47 0.07 7 5600 8 × 11.5
 220 RR70J221MDN1 FP-6R3RE221M-R7 69 0.07 7 5600 8 × 11.5
 330 RR70J331MDN1 FP-6R3RE331M-R7 104 0.07 7 6100 10 × 12.5
 390 RR70J391MDN1 FP-6R3RE391M-R7 246 0.08 7 5600 8 × 11.5
 680 RR70J681MDN1 FP-6R3RE681M-R7 428 0.08 7 6100 10 × 12.5
 820 RR70J821MDN1 FP-6R3RE821M-R7 517 0.12 7 6100 10 × 12.5
1000 RR70J102MDN1 FP-6R3RE102M-R7 630 0.12 7 6100 10 × 12.5
 100 RR71A101MDN1 FP-010RE101M-R7 50 0.07 7 5600 8 × 11.5
 220 RR71A221MDN1 FP-010RE221M-R7 110 0.07 7 6100 10 × 12.5
 470 RR71A471MDN1 FP-010RE471M-R7 470 0.08 7 6100 10 × 12.5
 680 RR71A681MDN1 FP-010RE681M-R7 1360 0.10 7 6100 10 × 12.5
  68 RR71C680MDN1 FP-016RE680M-R7 54 0.06 7 5600 8 × 11.5
 100 RR71C101MDN1 FP-016RE101M-R7 80 0.06 7 5600 8 × 11.5
 150 RR71C151MDN1 FP-016RE151M-R7 120 0.06 7 6100 10 × 12.5
 270 RR71C271MDN1 FP-016RE271M-R7 648 0.08 7 6100 10 × 12.5
 330 RR71C331MDN1 FP-016RE331M-R7 792 0.08 7 6100 10 × 12.5
Part Number
10
16
2.5